
Standard Results - Regular
3/12/2010

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 69 sec

8601 Ned -- NQ2 0 010

8602 Sabrina 66.70 NQ1 0 010

8603 Barney 52.25 NQ1 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 65 sec

12601 Lacy 62.34 NQ1 0 000

12602 Milo 84.41 NQ3 0 000

12603 Chester 53.98 NQ0 1 020

12604 Ziva 46.68 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 64 sec

16601 Piper 68.82 NQ2 0 010

16603 Diz 58.01 NQ3 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 60 sec

20601 Jake -- NQ3 0 111

20602 Dare 55.02 NQ0 0 010

20604 Evian -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 60 sec

24601 Blitz 70.85 NQ1 1 010



Standard Results - Regular
3/12/2010

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 69 sec

8805 Timer 49.78 11000 0 000

8804 Hero 59.17 21000 0 000

8801 Casey 84.27 NQ2 1 000

8802 Cha Cha 70.71 NQ1 1 000

8803 Dorrie -- NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 65 sec

12807 Aslan 44.15 11000 0 000

12811 Neil 44.20 21000 0 000

12805 Z! 46.38 31000 0 000

12814 Chevy 46.76 41000 0 000

12810 Jez 49.26 1000 0 000

12812 Kizey 56.54 1000 0 000

12808 Max 60.49 1000 0 000

12804 Waggy 61.42 1000 0 000

12816 Maxwell 61.45 1000 0 000

12803 Maycee 59.50 NQ1 0 000

12813 Nike 43.00 NQ0 0 010

12806 Tensi -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
3/12/2010

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 64 sec

16809 Murphe 38.89 11000 0 000

16804 Rush 45.83 21000 0 000

16812 Zoe 46.27 31000 0 000

16816 Eddie 52.83 41000 0 000

16801 Flower 58.78 NQ2 0 010

16803 Cleo 43.92 NQ0 1 010

16807 Charlie 61.96 NQ1 0 000

16810 Kizmet 62.23 NQ2 0 000

16811 Sheaza 54.04 NQ1 0 020

16813 Cooper 60.95 NQ0 1 010

16815 Pilot 46.95 NQ1 1 010

16817 Ben 64.48 NQ2 1 000

16818 Otto 42.86 NQ1 0 000

16805 Cowboy -- ABS-- -- ------

16814 Tony -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
3/12/2010

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 60 sec

20835 Macy 43.76 11000 0 000

20813 Folgers 45.75 21000 0 000

20820 Jade 46.07 31000 0 000

20837 Louie 46.36 41000 0 000

20842 Tailor 46.36 1000 0 000

20821 Stitch 48.82 1000 0 000

20840 Elsa 49.31 1000 0 000

20834 Darby 49.52 1000 0 000

20806 Minnie 51.74 1000 0 000

20833 Jet 55.16 1000 0 000

20812 Leah 56.29 1000 0 000

20801 Taxi 48.45 NQ0 0 010

20802 Mac 48.42 NQ1 0 000

20804 Spirit -- NQ1 1 110

20805 Kate 50.39 NQ1 2 000

20810 Driver 38.40 NQ0 0 010

20811 Stormy -- NQ0 0 110

20814 Wired 48.18 NQ2 0 000

20816 Taz 43.03 NQ0 0 010

20819 Roz 51.36 NQ0 0 010

20822 Jester 66.03 NQ3 0 011

20824 Mattie 51.44 NQ1 0 011

20826 Shug 38.86 NQ0 0 020

20827 Sadie 42.48 NQ0 0 010

20829 Quirk 46.66 NQ1 1 010

20830 Sophie 43.63 NQ1 1 000

20831 Tina 39.55 NQ1 0 010

20836 Celine -- NQ0 0 100

20839 Reese 39.02 NQ1 0 010

20841 Khaos 42.81 NQ0 0 010

20815 Zing -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
3/12/2010

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 60 sec

24809 Johnnie 39.34 11000 0 000

24808 Bess 42.48 21000 0 000

24807 Ruby 48.92 31000 0 000

24803 Danny 54.40 41000 0 000

24804 Phoenix 41.57 NQ0 1 020

24805 Ace 54.39 NQ2 2 010

24806 Storm 43.08 NQ0 1 000

24811 Chloe 47.73 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 60 sec

26801 Skylar 38.76 11000 0 000

26802 Viper 42.88 21000 0 000

26803 Smoke 71.30 NQ3 3 000



Standard Results - Preferred
3/12/2010

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 74 sec

4601 Preston 84.40 NQ3 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 70 sec

8605 Mic 51.62 11000 0 000

8606 Arwen 61.31 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 69 sec

12606 Magic 73.56 1880 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 65 sec

16604 Andy 82.07 NQ2 0 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 65 sec

20607 Ben 55.65 NQ0 1 001



Standard Results - Preferred
3/12/2010

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 74 sec

4801 Kate 69.94 11000 0 000

4802 Ellie 67.33 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 70 sec

8604 Gidget -- NQ0 1 110

8806 Apollo 62.47 NQ2 1 010

8807 Shadow 75.33 NQ0 0 000

8808 Shout 47.97 NQ1 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 65 sec

16824 Elly 53.30 11000 0 000

16820 Wanda 56.71 21000 0 000

16822 Molly 63.13 NQ1 0 010

16823 Jock -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
3/12/2010

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 40 sec

12603 Chester 37.85 NQ0 1 000

12605 Dazzle 41.81 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 39 sec

16603 Diz 25.55 11000 0 000

16601 Piper 49.58 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 37 sec

20408 Connor 43.84 NQ3 3 010

20409 Jack 36.23 NQ0 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 37 sec

24601 Blitz 46.37 NQ1 0 010

24603 Blaze 43.76 NQ2 1 010

24402 Strider -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
3/12/2010

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 40 sec

8802 Cha Cha 36.81 11000 0 000

8803 Dorrie 39.65 21000 0 000

8601 Ned 38.19 NQ1 0 000

8603 Barney 36.58 NQ1 0 010

8801 Casey 50.13 NQ1 0 000

8804 Hero 42.51 NQ2 0 010

8805 Timer 38.51 NQ2 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 40 sec

12811 Neil 25.28 11000 0 000

12813 Nike 26.91 21000 0 000

12807 Aslan 29.48 31000 0 000

12814 Chevy 30.08 41000 0 000

12808 Max 34.25 1000 0 000

12803 Maycee 34.57 1000 0 000

12602 Milo 35.03 1000 0 000

12816 Maxwell 35.94 1000 0 000

12804 Waggy 37.41 1000 0 000

12812 Kizey 37.99 1000 0 000

12601 Lacy 38.47 NQ2 0 000

12604 Ziva 36.68 NQ3 1 000

12805 Z! 30.55 NQ0 1 000

12810 Jez 38.15 NQ0 0 010

12806 Tensi -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
3/12/2010

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 39 sec

16804 Rush 30.23 11000 0 000

16816 Eddie 32.68 21000 0 000

16813 Cooper 35.89 31000 0 000

16403 Salli 31.24 NQ0 1 010

16801 Flower -- NQ1 1 100

16803 Cleo 28.92 NQ1 0 010

16807 Charlie 37.92 NQ0 0 020

16809 Murphe 29.75 NQ1 0 010

16810 Kizmet 42.36 NQ1 0 000

16811 Sheaza 37.85 NQ1 0 000

16812 Zoe 32.47 NQ0 1 000

16815 Pilot 27.79 NQ2 0 020

16817 Ben 51.34 NQ1 1 000

16818 Otto 25.81 NQ0 0 010

16805 Cowboy -- ABS-- -- ------

16814 Tony -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
3/12/2010

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 37 sec

20829 Quirk 26.20 11000 0 000

20827 Sadie 26.51 21000 0 000

20830 Sophie 27.85 31000 0 000

20842 Tailor 28.86 41000 0 000

20811 Stormy 29.75 1000 0 000

20802 Mac 29.98 1000 0 000

20834 Darby 31.06 1000 0 000

20833 Jet 37.20 1000 0 000

20601 Jake 38.19 NQ2 0 010

20602 Dare 36.80 NQ2 2 030

20604 Evian 34.61 NQ3 0 010

20801 Taxi 31.42 NQ0 0 020

20804 Spirit 36.80 NQ2 0 000

20805 Kate 33.52 NQ2 1 010

20806 Minnie 36.30 NQ0 1 000

20810 Driver 24.40 NQ0 1 000

20813 Folgers 29.91 NQ1 0 000

20814 Wired 32.02 NQ2 1 000

20816 Taz 38.07 NQ1 1 000

20819 Roz 29.50 NQ0 0 040

20820 Jade 35.98 NQ0 1 000

20821 Stitch 35.05 NQ1 0 000

20822 Jester 29.77 NQ0 2 010

20824 Mattie 27.91 NQ1 0 020

20826 Shug 26.92 NQ1 0 020

20831 Tina 24.87 NQ0 2 030

20835 Macy 27.36 NQ0 0 030

20836 Celine -- NQ4 0 020

20837 Louie 32.07 NQ1 0 010

20839 Reese 36.24 NQ3 0 020

20840 Elsa 29.32 NQ0 1 010

20841 Khaos 37.24 NQ4 1 030

20815 Zing -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
3/12/2010

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 37 sec

24808 Bess 28.92 11000 0 000

24801 Rock-It 42.64 NQ0 1 000

24803 Danny 36.47 NQ1 0 010

24804 Phoenix 28.02 NQ0 0 010

24805 Ace -- NQ1 0 100

24806 Storm 27.35 NQ0 0 020

24807 Ruby 28.91 NQ1 0 010

24809 Johnnie 37.01 NQ2 0 010

24811 Chloe 38.86 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 37 sec

26801 Skylar 25.06 11000 0 000

26802 Viper 33.82 NQ1 0 010

26803 Smoke 44.39 NQ1 3 020



JWW Results - Preferred
3/12/2010

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 45 sec

8605 Mic 39.99 NQ1 0 000

8606 Arwen 37.15 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 44 sec

12606 Magic 51.86 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 42 sec

16822 Molly 47.75 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results - Preferred
3/12/2010

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 45 sec

4802 Ellie 41.34 11000 0 000

4801 Kate 49.75 NQ1 0 000

4803 Brandi 48.63 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 45 sec

8806 Apollo 37.31 11000 0 000

8604 Gidget 37.91 NQ1 1 000

8807 Shadow 52.64 NQ1 0 000

8808 Shout 36.48 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 42 sec

16820 Wanda 38.92 11000 0 000

16821 Jack -- NQ2 2 030

16824 Elly 36.07 NQ0 1 000

16823 Jock -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 42 sec

20607 Ben -- NQ1 1 010


